Compscore2W7

RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - MARCH MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

GEORGE BILSKI / MISCHA SOLAR
LYNN KALMIN / LORNA ICHILCIK
HELEN MILWARD / LES GREWCOCK
TRISH LACEY / TIM MOUNTJOY
ADRIAN LANG / BILL SARDANA
MARGARET FOSTER / LIZ FANOS

O o~ WN PP

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (03-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (10-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (17-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (24-Mar-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (31-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

181.47
180.38
176.55
171.11
136.58
134.13

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.5, Number of eligible players: 6, Masterpoints for first: 49.

Printed on 31 Mar 2023 at 8:20 PM

%

60.49%
60.13%
58.85%
57.04%
45.53%
44.71%

Green
Points

0.49
0.34
0.25
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