RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	GEORGE BILSKI / MISCHA SOLAR	181.47	60.49%	0.49
2	LYNN KALMIN / LORNA ICHILCIK	180.38	60.13%	0.34
3	HELEN MILWARD / LES GREWCOCK	176.55	58.85%	0.25
4	TRISH LACEY / TIM MOUNTJOY	171.11	57.04%	
5	ADRIAN LANG / BILL SARDANA	136.58	45.53%	
6	MARGARET FOSTER / LIZ FANOS	134.13	44.71%	

- Sessions best 3 from:
 * RB Fri 1.30pm Open (03-Mar-23)

 * RB Fri 1.30pm Open (10-Mar-23)

 * RB Fri 1.30pm Open (17-Mar-23)

 * RB Fri 1.30pm Open (24-Mar-23)

 * RB Fri 1.30pm Open (31-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.5, Number of eligible players: 6, Masterpoints for first: 49.